Ministry: Jobs, Economic Recovery and Innovation

Month, Year: January, 2023

CLIFF #
Enter the CLIFF # (if
applicable)

161301
161225

161224
161008

161034

161307

160990

161005
161035
161060
161177

161181

161197
161206
161222

161241
161296
161300

Name of Minister
Enter the name of the Minister the note  Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

was created for subject of the briefing note
PREM-Eby Vitalus
PREM-Eby PO requesting BN on BC Manufacturing Jobs Fund (formerly IIP)
PDE/MBB meeting with the Pulp and Paper Workers Coalition at
i) the BC Natural Resources Forum
DM - Mihlar DM Meeting w/ Mitsubishi
Fazil to meet with Deputy Minister Maud Murray from the Ministry
DM - Mihlar of Red Tape Reduction (MRTR) in Ontario. To discuss reducing red
tape
PREM-Eby PREM Eby Briefing re Crofton
PDE requested material on key issues. Individual Ins prepared on
- Forest Industry Community Impacts
PREM-Eby B
- Integrated Marketplace Initiative (ZELDA)
- LifeSciences and Biomanufacturing Strategy
DM - Mihlar Approval of B.C. Government Consolidated Written Response to BC
Chamber of Commerce 2022-2023 Policy and Positions Manual
DM - Mihlar DM Meeting w/ LifeSciences BC
. Tla’amin Nation seeks to acquire the Paper Excellence (PE) mill site
DM - Mihlar . . .
in Powell River (Tiskwat)
DM - Mihlar DM Mtg w/ Damon Motors
s17;5.21
517,521
DM - Mihlar Cheekye Fan Debris Barrier and Housing Development
DM - Mihlar Cross-Ministry international travel plan call-out
DM - Mihlar Overview of the ICT, Life Sciences and Agritech sectors
. Overview of JEDI's Major Investments Office Services and Current
DM - Mihlar . .
Project List IN
DM - Mihlar Year End Funding for Frontier Collective
. seeking decision on grant to fund Acetech Technology Leaderhsip
DM - Mihlar

Summit in 2023

Briefing Note Type

Information, Decision, meeting, etc.

Information Note
Information Note

Meeting Note

Meeting Note

Meeting Note

Information Note

Information Note

Decision Note

Meeting Note
Information Note

Meeting Note

Information Note
Information Note
Information Note

Information Note
Decision Note

Decision Note

Date Prepared

Enter the date the note was

sent to Minister

January 30, 2023
January 16, 2023

January 16, 2023

January 23, 2023

January 24, 2023

January 26, 2023

January 31, 2023

January 11, 2023

January 3, 2023
January 6, 2023

January 9, 2023

January 16, 2023
January 27, 2023
January 20, 2023

January 19, 2023
January 26, 2023

January 27, 2023

Office/Division Responsiblity

o ) : o Notes from DMO
Lead Division or Office of Primary Responsibility

ITIC
SBEDD
SBEDD

TIDD

SBEDD

11D

SBEDD

SBEDD

IID
11D
IID

11D
TIDD
TIDD

D
ITIC
ITIC
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